SERVICES & STARTING PRICES

HAIRCUTS:

WOMENS HAIR CUT START AT -
WOMENS BANG TRIM START AT
MENS HAIR CUT START AT —
CHILDREN HAIR CUT START AT-

COLOR: (BASED ON LENGTH AND DENSITY)

WOMENS ROOTS/BASE START AT -

WOMENS FULL COLOR START AT —

WOMENS PARTIAL WEAVE START AT

WOMENS PARTIAL WEAVE WITH BASE COLOR START AT
WOMENS FULL WEAVE START AT -

WOMENS FULL WEAVE WITH BASE COLOR START AT -
WOMENS COLOR CORRECTION START AT -

WOMENS OMBRE/BALAYAGE/HAIR PAINTING START AT -

COLOR COMBINATIONS:

WOMENS ROOT/BASE AND HAIRCUT START AT -
WOMENS FULL COLOR AND HAIRCUT START AT -
WOMENS PARTIAL WEAVE AND HAIRCUT START AT -
WOMENS FULL WEAVE AND HAIRCUT START AT -

WOMENS PART WEAVE WITH BASE AND HAIRCUT START AT -
WOMENS FULL WEAVE WITH BASE AND HAIRCUT START AT -

WOMENS OMBRE/BALAYAGE/HAIR PAINTING WITH
BASE AND HAIRCUT START AT

STYLING/UPDO’S

WASH AND BLOW DRY START AT -
WASH/BLOW DRY AND CURL START AT -
WASH/BLOW DRY/FLAT IRON START AT -
SENIOR BLOW DRY CURL START AT -
FORMAL UPDQ’S START AT -

UPDO’S OFF SITE -

BRAZILLAN BLOWOUTS:

BRAZILLAN BLOWOUT START AT -

PRICES

$75.00 and up
$25.00
$45.00
$45.00

$110.00
$150.00
$150.00
$190.00
280.00
$280.00
$125.00 HR.
$300.00

$180.00
$220.00
$250.00
$350.00
$250.00
$460.00
$480.00

$50.00
$60.00
$85.00
$45.00
$85.00
PRICES VARY Contact Salon

$200.00



PERMS

SENIOR PERMS START AT -
SENIOR PERM AND HAIRCUT START AT -
PERM AND HAIRCUT START AT -

HAIR EXTENSIONS:

HALO COUTURE EXTENSION 12 INCH -
HALO COUTURE EXTENSION 16 INCH -
HALO COUTURE EXTENSION 20 INCH -
HALO COUTURE EXTENSION 24 INCH -

HALO COUTURE EXTENSION 14 INCH (LAYERED)
HALO COUTURE EXTENSION 18 INCH (LAYERED)
HALO COUTURE EXTENSION 22 INCH (LAYERED)

OTHER WOMENS EXTENSIONS START AT

EYELASH EXTENSIONS:

EYELASH EXTINSIONS START AT —

HAIR CONSULTATION:

HAIR CONSULTAION -
HALO COUTURE CONSULTATION -

MAKE - UP

BRIDAL MAKE — UP STARTS AT —
MAKE — UP STARTS AT -
OFF SITE MAKE — UP -

$100.00
$140.00
$200.00

Contact Salon
Contact Salon
Contact Salon
Contact Salon
Contact Salon
Contact Salon
Contact Salon
PRICES VARY Contact Salon

Contact Salon

N/C
N/C

$85.00
$85.00
PRICES VARY Contact Salon

ALL PRICES ARE A GENERAL GUIDELINE AND WILL VARY BASED ON INDIVIDUAL CIRCUMSTANCES
INCLUDING THE CLIENT’S HAIR LENGTH AND DENSITY. PLEASE NEW CLIENTS SCHEDULE A FREE

15 MINUTE CONSULTATION FOR A TRUE ESTIMATE ON SERVICES WITH ONE OF OUR

PROFESSIONAL STYLISTS.

THANK YOU

SALON O





