SERVICES & STARTING PRICES

HAIRCUTS:

PRICES

•	WOMENS HAIR CUT START AT -	\$75.00 and up
٠	WOMENS BANG TRIM START AT	\$25.00
•	MENS HAIR CUT START AT –	\$45.00
•	CHILDREN HAIR CUT START AT-	\$45.00

COLOR: (BASED ON LENGTH AND DENSITY)

٠	WOMENS ROOTS/BASE START AT -	\$110.00
٠	WOMENS FULL COLOR START AT -	\$150.00
٠	WOMENS PARTIAL WEAVE START AT	\$150.00
٠	WOMENS PARTIAL WEAVE WITH BASE COLOR START AT	\$190.00
٠	WOMENS FULL WEAVE START AT -	280.00
٠	WOMENS FULL WEAVE WITH BASE COLOR START AT -	\$280.00
٠	WOMENS COLOR CORRECTION START AT -	\$125.00 HR.
٠	WOMENS OMBRE/BALAYAGE/HAIR PAINTING START AT -	\$300.00

COLOR COMBINATIONS:

WOMENS ROOT/BASE AND HAIRCUT START AT -	\$180.00
WOMENS FULL COLOR AND HAIRCUT START AT -	\$220.00
WOMENS PARTIAL WEAVE AND HAIRCUT START AT -	\$250.00
WOMENS FULL WEAVE AND HAIRCUT START AT -	\$350.00
WOMENS PART WEAVE WITH BASE AND HAIRCUT START AT -	\$250.00
WOMENS FULL WEAVE WITH BASE AND HAIRCUT START AT -	\$460.00
WOMENS OMBRE/BALAYAGE/HAIR PAINTING WITH	\$480.00
BASE AND HAIRCUT START AT	

STYLING/UPDO'S

• WASH AND BLOW DRY START AT -	\$50.00
WASH/BLOW DRY AND CURL START AT -	\$60.00
WASH/BLOW DRY/FLAT IRON START AT -	\$85.00
• SENIOR BLOW DRY CURL START AT -	\$45.00
FORMAL UPDO'S START AT -	\$85.00
UPDO'S OFF SITE -	PRICES VARY Contact Salon

BRAZILLAN BLOWOUTS:

•	BRAZILLAN BLOWOUT START AT -	\$200.00
---	------------------------------	----------

PERMS

SENIOR PERMS START AT -	\$100.00
SENIOR PERM AND HAIRCUT START AT -	\$140.00
PERM AND HAIRCUT START AT -	\$200.00
HAIR EXTENSIONS:	
HALO COUTURE EXTENSION 12 INCH -	Contact Salon
HALO COUTURE EXTENSION 16 INCH -	Contact Salon
HALO COUTURE EXTENSION 20 INCH -	Contact Salon
HALO COUTURE EXTENSION 24 INCH -	Contact Salon
HALO COUTURE EXTENSION 14 INCH (LAYERED)	Contact Salon
HALO COUTURE EXTENSION 18 INCH (LAYERED)	Contact Salon
HALO COUTURE EXTENSION 22 INCH (LAYERED)	Contact Salon
OTHER WOMENS EXTENSIONS START AT	PRICES VARY Contact Salon
EYELASH EXTENSIONS:	
• EYELASH EXTINSIONS START AT -	Contact Salon
HAIR CONSULTATION:	
HAIR CONSULTAION -	N/C
HALO COUTURE CONSULTATION –	N/C
<u>MAKE – UP</u>	
BRIDAL MAKE – UP STARTS AT –	\$85.00
MAKE – UP STARTS AT –	\$85.00
• OFF SITE MAKE – UP -	PRICES VARY Contact Salon

ALL PRICES ARE A GENERAL GUIDELINE AND WILL VARY BASED ON INDIVIDUAL CIRCUMSTANCES INCLUDING THE CLIENT'S HAIR LENGTH AND DENSITY. PLEASE NEW CLIENTS SCHEDULE A FREE 15 MINUTE CONSULTATION FOR A TRUE ESTIMATE ON SERVICES WITH ONE OF OUR PROFESSIONAL STYLISTS.

THANK YOU

SALON O